D
C
B
A
4 3 2 1
D
C
B

C
B
A
4 3 2 1
2 159.3mm 22AWG, UL1061 BLACK
1 Revised wire style from UL1007 to UL1061 3/7/2023 SP
SCALE
1: 1
SCALE
1: 1
152.4 ± 5.0152.4 ± 5.0
(163.8 ± 5.0)(163.8 ± 5.0)
11 1122
APPLICABLE HOUSINGS
NO. OF CIRCUITS HOUSING PART NO.
10 PADP-10V-1-S
12 PADP-12V-1-S
14 PADP-14V-1-S
16 PADP-16V-1-S
20 PADP-20V-1-S
22 PADP-22V-1-S
24 PADP-24V-1-S
40 PADP-40V-1-S
Electrical Specifications
Current: 3.0A AC/DC
Voltage: 250V AC/DC